Height: 175cm (5'9")
Hat: 58cm (23")

PHONE NO.: +61 410 049 320 | E-MAIL: LIAMGSTUNTS@GMAIL.COM

MEMBERSHIPS: AUSTRALIAN MEAA | SAG-AFTRA

Eyes: Hazel

Weight: 73kg (160 Ibs)

Shoe: US 9.5
Hair: Light brown

Waist: 81cm (32")

Chest: 102cm (40")

YEAR
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023-2024
2023
2023
2021-2022
2021
2021
2021

PROJECT

Mercy

The Bluff

Monarch — season 2
Play Dirty

Primitive War
Operation Red Sea Leviathan
Stash

Furiosa Motion Capture
Furiosa

True Spirit

The Portable Door
Blacklight

ROLE

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer/ Sean Millis Dbl.
Stunt Rigger

Stunt Rigger/ Christoph Waltz Dbl.
Stunt Performer

STUNT COORDINATOR
Guy Norris

Kyle Gardner

Yasca Sinigaglia

Glenn Suter

Brett Chan, Tim Wong
Tim Wong

Tim Wong, Guy Norris
Tim Wong, Guy Norris
Yasca Sinigaglia
Yasca Sinigaglia

Guy Norris



2019-2020  The Suicide Squad Stunt Performer/ Rigger Guy Norris

2018 Feng Shen Trilogy Stunt Performer/ Rigger Augie Davis, Tim Wong
2018 Triple Frontier Stunt Performer/ Oscar Isaac Dbl. Guy Norris

2017 X-Men: Dark Phoenix Stunt Performer/ Tye Sheridan Dbl. Alex Kyshkovych
2017 Bleeding Steel Stunt Performer Keir Beck

2016 Come Swim Stunt Performer/ Rigger Ben Smith-Petersen
2016 Ghost in the Shell Stunt Performer/ Daniel Henshall Dbl.  Tim Wong

2015 Suicide Squad Stunt Performer Guy Norris

2014 Schapelle Stunt Safety

2014 Drive Hard Stunt Safety John Walton
2012-2013 Mad Max: Fury Road Stunt Performer Guy Norris

2012 Agent E7685 Stunt Performer

YEAR PROJECT ROLE

2022 Australian Survivor Stunt Driver

2013 Deadline Gallipoli Stunt Performer

2012 Camp Stunt Performer

2011 The Frontier Nathan Gamble Stunt Dbl.

YEAR PROJECT ROLE
2015 Mad Max: Fury Road Premier Stunt Performer
2013-2014 Hollywood Stunt driver Il Stunt Performer

Car Motorbike Boat Jet ski

EWP ticket Intermediate Rigger Dogman First Aid

PADI Rescue Diver EWP AIDIA Free Diver Il FIRM Drift Course
Firearms Safety Course Gun Club Member Holster Proficiency Course

Wire Work/ Stunt Rigging Acrobatics/ Gymnastics Parkour/ Free Running Fighting/ Kickboxing
Fire Burns Chinese Pole Gun Handling



