

MEMBERSHIPS: AUSTRALIAN MEAA / SAG-AFTRA

SPECS

Height: 175cm (5'9") Weight: 73kg (160 lbs) Shoe: US 9.5 Waist: 81cm (32") Chest: 102cm (40")

Hat: 58cm (23") Eyes: Hazel Hair: Light brown

FII M

YEAR	PROJECT	ROLE	STUNT COORDINATOR
2024	Mercy	Stunt Performer	Guy Norris
2024	The Bluff	Stunt Performer	Kyle Gardner
2024	Monarch – season 2	Stunt Performer	Yasca Sinigaglia
2024	Play Dirty	Stunt Performer	Glenn Suter
2024	Primitive War	Stunt Performer	
2023-2024	Operation Red Sea Leviathan	Stunt Performer	Brett Chan, Tim Wong
2023	Stash	Stunt Performer	Tim Wong
2023	Furiosa Motion Capture	Stunt Performer	Tim Wong, Guy Norris
2021-2022	Furiosa	Stunt Performer/ Sean Millis Dbl.	Tim Wong, Guy Norris
2021	True Spirit	Stunt Rigger	Yasca Sinigaglia
2021	The Portable Door	Stunt Rigger/ Christoph Waltz Dbl.	Yasca Sinigaglia
2021	Blacklight	Stunt Performer	Guy Norris

2019-2020	The Suicide Squad	Stunt Performer/ Rigger	Guy Norris
2018	Feng Shen Trilogy	Stunt Performer/ Rigger	Augie Davis, Tim Wong
2018	Triple Frontier	Stunt Performer/ Oscar Isaac Dbl.	Guy Norris
2017	X-Men: Dark Phoenix	Stunt Performer/ Tye Sheridan Dbl.	Alex Kyshkovych
2017	Bleeding Steel	Stunt Performer	Keir Beck
2016	Come Swim	Stunt Performer/ Rigger	Ben Smith-Petersen
2016	Ghost in the Shell	Stunt Performer/ Daniel Henshall Dbl.	Tim Wong
2015	Suicide Squad	Stunt Performer	Guy Norris
2014	Schapelle	Stunt Safety	-
2014	Drive Hard	Stunt Safety	John Walton
2012-2013	Mad Max: Fury Road	Stunt Performer	Guy Norris
2012	Agent E7685	Stunt Performer	-

TELEVISION

YEAR	PROJECT	ROLE
2022	Australian Survivor	Stunt Driver
2013	Deadline Gallipoli	Stunt Performer
2012	Camp	Stunt Performer
2011	The Frontier	Nathan Gamble Stunt Dbl.

LIVE SHOWS

YEAR	PROJECT	ROLE
2015	Mad Max: Fury Road Premier	Stunt Performer
2013-2014	Hollywood Stunt driver II	Stunt Performer

QUALIFICATIONS/ LICENCES

Car	Motorbike	Boat	Jet ski
EWP ticket	Intermediate Rigger	Dogman	First Aid
PADI Rescue Diver	EWP	AIDIA Free Diver II	FIRM Drift Course
Firearms Safety Course	Gun Club Member	Holster Proficiency Course	

SPECIAL TY SKILLS

Wire Work/ Stunt Rigging	Acrobatics/ Gymnastics	Parkour/ Free Running	Fighting/ Kickboxing
Fire Burns	Chinese Pole	Gun Handling	